
Class Number :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Date :

Total Prize :

Medium Tour

273-4.3 & 273.3.3.2 & 273-2.1

350mpm

1.35cm

28/03/2018 to 30/03/2018

Dubai

13 : Competition Over Two Rounds

20th Edition - Emirates Championship 2018  - 

Outdoor Sand Arena

100,000 Dhs 

START LIST

to follow - Time:

30/03/2018

DAY 3

Horse

Breed/Sex/Born/Country/Colour/SireXDam

Rider

Owner
Score/ResultsClubNo. Reg 

No.

DAY 1

Fault

DAY 2

Fault

Total

Abu Dhabi 

Equestrian Club

HANN/G/2002/GER/Brown/CONTENDRO/RENATE A.D.E.C -

CAPPUCCINO 124 (16 yrs)(Medium Tour) Adel Khamis Ali Saeed(M)

EEF-SJH-0000287 EEF-SJR-0000049
1

24

 53

 109
29

80.62

Sharjah Equestrian 

& Racing Club

Hannoveraner/S/2009/GER/other/Stolzenberg/Haupstutbuch Welfin Abdul Rahman Ahmed Ameen

SHMOOKH (9 yrs)(Medium Tour) Saeed Mohamed Al Maazmi(Young Rider)

EEF-SJH-0001553 EEF-SJR-0000661
2

24

 31

 154
7

80.62

Emirates 

Equestrian Centre

/M/2009/BEL/Chestnut/WANDOR VAN DE MISPELAERE/CARLA DI AREZZO NATALIE CHRISTODOULOU -

JOY DI AREZZO (9 yrs)(Medium Tour) Ahmed Nabil Falaknaz(M)

EEF-SJH-0002199 EEF-SJR-0000052
3

4

 12

 112
8

75.14

Abu Dhabi 

Equestrian Club

HW/M/2010/GER/Brown/STAKKATO/IKEA Abu Dhabi  Equestrian Club

AJIAL (8 yrs)(Medium Tour) Rashed Moh'd Al Romaithi(M)

EEF-SJH-0002239 EEF-SJR-0000162
4

4

 12

 152
8

72.63

Emirates Heritage 

Club

KWPN/G/2008/GER/Grey/zurich/ATHENE II MOHAMED HASAN AL MASAWI -

DETROIT WV (10 yrs)(Medium Tour) Moh'd Hasan Al Masawi(M)

EEF-SJH-0001626 EEF-SJR-0000138
5

4

 8

 136
4

80.62

Al Hamra 

Equestrian Centre

KWPN/G/2008/NED/Dark Bay/INDOCTRO/JANOESKACARA EMAN AL MUHEIRI -

DOUWECARA (10 yrs)(Others) Eman Awadh  Al Muhairi(M)

EEF-SJH-0002196 EEF-SJR-0000318
6

4

 8

 123
4

77.87

Sharjah Equestrian 

& Racing Club

Oldenbruger/G/2008/FRA/Brown/STAKKATOL/LA DONNA  DE333330221597 Sharjah Equestrian & Racing Club

V.I.P.STAKKADON (10 yrs)(Medium Tour) Moufi Owaida Al Karbi(Young Rider)

EEF-SJH-0001610 EEF-SJR-0000916
7

4

 8

 146
4

73.34

Sharjah Equestrian 

& Racing Club

OLDBG/M/2000/GER/Bay/ZAPATEADO/FILIZITHA Sharjah Equestrian & Racing Club

FELINE S (18 yrs)(Medium Tour) Salim Khamis Al Suwaidi(M)

EEF-SJH-0000120 EEF-SJR-0000273
8

4

 4

 157
0

75.59

Abu Dhabi 

Equestrian Club

Oldenbruger/G/2007/GER/Chestnut/LANDFUERST/CALANA ABU DHABI EQUESTRAIN CLUB

LE CLUMSY (11 yrs)(Medium Tour) Majid Sultan Al Awani(M)

EEF-SJH-0002494 EEF-SJR-0000123
9

1

 2

 133
1

82.86

Sharjah Equestrian 

& Racing Club

Hannoveraner/G/2010/GER/Brown/CHECK IN DE418180008003/SINFONIE 

DE331312329199
N.TARYAM & S.AL SUWAIDI

CHECK ME (8 yrs)(Medium Tour) Salim Ahmed Al Suwaidi(M)

EEF-SJH-0002189 EEF-SJR-0000216
10

0

 0

 156
0

78.71

Emirates Heritage 

Club

KWPN/M/2008/NED/Grey/ZACHAROV/Axanne B MOHAMED SHAFI AL REMEITHI -

Doxanne B (10 yrs)(Medium Tour) Moh'd Shafi  M. Al Remeithi(M)

EEF-SJH-0002691 EEF-SJR-0000142
11

0

 0

 138
0

75.02
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